Position

Program Manager Beha
Clinical Supervisor
Medical Billing Tech
Clinical Supervisor

Lead Student Mentor
Senior Office Asst

Lead Student Mentor

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair

Ontario-Montclair

Department Total Wages

Stuf
Stuf
Stuf
Stuf
Stuf
Stuf
Stuf

$118,840
$90,864
$52,038
$46,510
$43,322
$41,210
$41,177

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,703
$14,840
$13,436
$10,249
$11,373

$4,745
$11,103



