Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Program Manager Beha		Ontario-Montclair	Stuf	\$118,840	\$18,703
Clinical Supervisor		Ontario-Montclair	Stuf	\$90,864	\$14,840
Medical Billing Tech		Ontario-Montclair	Stuf	\$52,038	\$13,436
Clinical Supervisor		Ontario-Montclair	Stuf	\$46,510	\$10,249
Lead Student Mentor		Ontario-Montclair	Stuf	\$43,322	\$11,373
Senior Office Asst		Ontario-Montclair	Stuf	\$41,210	\$4,745
Lead Student Mentor		Ontario-Montclair	Stuf	\$41,177	\$11,103